INTERNATIONAL WAGR

IWSA

SYNDROME ASSOCIATION

The International WAGR Syndrome Association
presents

WAGR Weekend 2022
a hybrid event
July 8-10, 2022
Marietta, Georgia, USA

Saturday, July 9-VIA Zoom from
Mt Bethel Community Center

4608 Lower Roswell Road
Marietta GA 30068

8:45am
9am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am

10:15am
10:30am

11:15am
11:45am

12noon
12:15pm

Connect virtual attendees and interpreters via Zoom

Welcome and Introductions

Troy Galloway, Host Family

Tom Cox, IWSA Board Member

IWSA Report

Shari Krantz, IWSA Executive Director

IWSA Research Report

Kelly Trout, IWSA Director Research and Medical Advocacy

Results from the WAGR Syndrome Patient Registry

Kelly Duffy, Clinical Research Project Manager, Children’s Hospital of
Philadelphia

Q&A with Kelly Duffy and the IWSA

Break

WAGR Spectrum Care Management Model and Next Steps for
Research

Dr Jennifer Kalish, Pediatric Geneticist, Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia
Q&A and Discussion with Dr Kalish and the IWSA

Care Management Model: Personalize it for your Child

Linda van de Sande, IWSA Board Member, European Representative
Meeting Conclusion and group photo with Zoom attendees
Group photo with in-person attendees

All times are EDT



