

## The International WAGR Syndrome Association presents

## **WAGR Weekend 2022**

a hybrid event

July 8-10, 2022

Marietta, Georgia, USA

## Saturday, July 9-VIA Zoom from

Mt Bethel Community Center 4608 Lower Roswell Road Marietta GA 30068

8:45am 9am	Connect virtual attendees and interpreters via Zoom  Welcome and Introductions
	Troy Galloway, Host Family
	Tom Cox, IWSA Board Member
9:15am	IWSA Report
	Shari Krantz, IWSA Executive Director
9:30am	IWSA Research Report
	Kelly Trout, IWSA Director Research and Medical Advocacy
9:45am	Results from the WAGR Syndrome Patient Registry
	Kelly Duffy, Clinical Research Project Manager, Children's Hospital of
	Philadelphia
10:00am	Q&A with Kelly Duffy and the IWSA
10:15am	Break
10:30am	WAGR Spectrum Care Management Model and Next Steps for
	Research
	Dr Jennifer Kalish, Pediatric Geneticist, Children's Hospital of Philadelphia
11:15am	Q&A and Discussion with Dr Kalish and the IWSA
11:45am	Care Management Model: Personalize it for your Child
	Linda van de Sande, IWSA Board Member, European Representative
12noon	Meeting Conclusion and group photo with Zoom attendees
12:15pm	Group photo with in-person attendees

All times are EDT